
 
 

SAN DIEGO STATE WOMEN’S SOCCER 
2012 NCAA Sweet 16 Participants | 2012 MW Regular-Season, Tournament Champions 

 
SCHEDULE 
(as of July 15, 2013) 

 
Friday, Aug. 16  at CS Fullerton (exhibition) Fullerton, Calif.   7 p.m. PT 
Friday, Aug. 23  vs. USC   San Diego, Calif.  5 p.m. PT 
Sunday, Aug. 25 Saint Mary’s    SDSU Sports Deck  1 p.m. PT 
Friday, Aug. 30  at Michigan State  East Lansing, Mich.  5 p.m. ET 
Sunday, Sept. 1  at Michigan   Ann Arbor, Mich.  1 p.m. ET 
Sunday, Sept. 8  Houston   SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT 
Friday, Sept. 13 at UCLA (Pac-12 Networks) Los Angeles, Calif.  4:30 p.m. PT 
Sunday, Sept. 15 at Pepperdine   Malibu, Calif.   1 p.m. PT 
Friday, Sept. 20 San Diego   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT 
Sunday, Sept. 22 Portland   SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT 
Friday, Sept. 27 Fresno State*   SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT 
Sunday, Sept. 29 San Jose State*   SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT 
Friday, Oct. 4  Colorado State*  SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT 
Friday, Oct. 11  at Air Force*   USAF Academy, Colo.  7 p.m. MT 
Sunday, Oct. 13 at Wyoming*   Laramie, Wyo.   Noon MT 
Friday, Oct. 18  UNLV*    SDSU Sports Deck  7 p.m. PT 
Sunday, Oct. 20 Nevada*   SDSU Sports Deck  Noon PT 
Friday, Oct. 25  at Boise State*   Boise, Idaho   4 p.m. MT 
Sunday, Oct. 27 at Utah State*   Logan, Utah   1 p.m. MT 
Friday, Nov. 1  at New Mexico*  Albuquerque, N.M.  5 p.m. MT 
Mon.-Sat., Nov. 4-9 at MW Championship  Albuquerque, N.M.  TBD 
 
*Mountain West game 


